

100876 - Sandwich, Whole Grain, Grilled Cheese, Individually W...

Food doesn't get more comforting than a grilled cheese sandwich! And our whole grain version is a great grab & go option. You can either thaw & serve or heat in its oven-safe film. Add soup and a drink, and you're all set for a cozy meal.



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
6659	100876	00737410665900	108 x 4.15 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Bake Crafters	Bake Crafters Food Company	Sandwiches/Filled Rolls/Wraps (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
29.75 LBR	28.0125 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
19.625 INH	15.812 INH	8.562 INH	1.538 FTQ	6x8	365 Days	0 FAH / 15 FAH

Nutrition Facts

108 Servings per container
Serving Size 4.15 oz (118g), 1 Sandwich 4.15 oz

Amount Per Serving
Calories **320**

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 17	22%
Saturated Fat 7 g	37%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 30 mg	10%
Sodium 720 mg	30%
Total Carbohydrates 28 g	10%
Dietary Fiber 4 g	14%
Total Sugars 4 g	
Includes 2 g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 18 g	

Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 440 mg	35%
Iron 2 mg	10%
Potassium 630 mg	15%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - N
- Soy - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - UN
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - UN
- Shellfish - NI

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



1 sandwich, 4.15 oz.

INGREDIENTS



Bread: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Ferrous Sulfate, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Contains less than 2% of: Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Soybean Oil, Calcium Propionate, Monoglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate (SSL), Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Enzymes (Wheat). American Cheese: Cultured Skim Milk and Milk, Water, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Potassium Citrate, Annatto and Paprika (color), Cream, Enzymes, Vitamin A Palmitate, Sorbic Acid (preservative), Soy Lecithin (anti-sticking agent), Butter/Oil Mixture: Sunflower Oil, Natural Flavors, Tocopherol (to preserve freshness).

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



2 hours at ambient. 6 days refrigeration. 365 days frozen.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Keep Frozen Until Ready To Use THAW AND SERVE: Thaw under refrigeration overnight. Should be kept refrigerated no longer than 6 days. FOR BEST QUALITY COOK: Product is in ovenable film, it is not necessary to remove from film before heating. IF FROM THAWED: Heat product at 350 degrees F for 10-12 minutes. IF FROM FROZEN: Heat product at 350 degrees F for 18-20 minutes.

MORE INFORMATION



E-mail : support@bakecrafters.com, Telephone : (423) 396-3392, Tele/Fax : (423) 396-9604, Website : https://...

Food doesn't get more comforting than a grilled cheese sandwich! And our whole grain version is a great grab & go option. You can either thaw & serve or heat in its oven-safe film. Add soup and a drink, and you're all set for a cozy meal.



NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	320
Protein	18 g
Total Carbohydrates	28 g
Sugars	4 g
Dietary Fiber	4 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	17
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	7 g
Added Sugars	2 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	30 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	720 mg
Calcium	440 mg
Iron	2 mg
Potassium	630 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



TRANS_FAT	FREE_FROM
-----------	-----------

MORE IMAGES

